
       Vuid # 

1018358053 

1018358069 

1199209031 

1018351093 

1018348319 

1018347618 

1018356372 

1018333906 

2154528259 

1018360343 

1018364823 

1018356289 

1018351573 

1006281108 

1018327863 

1010170535 

1018557692 

1018333115 

1018349490 

1018336496 

1193803605 

1018351347 

1178750351 

1018343931 

1022906230 

1018362811 

1018344261 

1018332855 

Name of Voter 

Elton T Page III 

Kye W Page 

Celia Avila 

Patricio S Ruiz III 

Juan Jesus Moreno 

Carlos R Soto Jr 

Noellee M Malacara 

Juana L Salazar 

Joseph D Hill Sr 

Sandra Luna 

Hector Garcia Jr 

Melissa T Gonzalez 

Irma R Gomez 

Patricia R Garcia 

Rosemarie Sauceda 

Maria I Aguirre 

Jose D Garcia Jr 

Elvia R Rodriguez 

Eva M Dominguez 

Regina A Sanchez 

Michael A vela Jr 

Rosa L Martinez 

Hermelinda Gonzalez 

Pablo Gonzales 

Jaqueline M Sanchez 

Jose S Teneyuca 

Olga R Niavez 

Nadia Teneyuca 

Date Ballot Received/Voted 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 



1018356624 

1202707154   

1018357213 

1018341779 

1018342679 

1018357416 

1215052639 

1168347981 

1008573591 

1018348199 

1018347930 

2106425894 

1184171797 

1018339192 

1018349945 

1018344359 

1018360508 

2144578603 

1018359155 

1020478731 

1018333655 

1018339464 

1018341087 

1018342239 

1018344067 

1018841803 

2142249593 

1018350555 

1018346552 

Minerva R Rios 

Hector Garcia III 

Luis M Linares Jr 

Elida A Linares 

Maria M Ayala 

Frances J Leigh 

Ryan H De Los Santos 

Isaac De Los Santos 

Belena H De Los Santos 

William A Boatwright 

Laura K Boatwright 

Mary L Montemayor 

Josefina Flores 

Stacie L Swan 

Gloria W Gloria 

Hortensia R Gloria 

Cynthia R Cruz 

Jenavie N Esparza 

George Ayala 

Oralia R Figueroa 

Paul M Sanchez 

Maria Sanchez 

Noemi R Adams 

Socorro Rios 

Joe R Lozano 

Tanya K Murdoch 

Marcus M Garza 

Pablo G Niavez 

Maureen P Bell 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 



1018361096 

1018329260 

1145811399 

1018327227 

1018327624 

1018334451 

1156307463 

1018352199 

1200627204 

1018343563 

1018355014 

1018348915 

1168803368 

1018346840 

212642587 

1018355836 

1184190273 

1022494101 

1019365366 

1018330309 

1018327859 

1018346665 

1018329256 

1018336938 

1018334123 

1020209630 

1018328830 

1018339074 

 

Cameron P Bell 

Terry D Marshall 

Danny T Garcia 

Eliza R Cruz 

Flora Flores 

Ramon L Charo Jr 

Miranda R Ramirez 

Noe G Sanchez 

Rosemary A Vargas 

Gloria R Dunford 

Aldo Maldonado 

Jose Galvan Jr 

Dalton K Galvan 

Diana L Gonzales 

Joel Montemayor 

Cynthia F Perkins 

Chelsea L Ayala 

Sandra M Ibarra 

Victoria G Torres 

Jesus J Velasquez Jr 

Manuel Sauceda 

Melinda K Ramirez 

Anthony M Garcia 

Seferino A Salazar 

Nicolette M Ruiz 

Michael Ramirez 

Omar M DeLeon 

Melinda S DeLeon 

 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

April 27, 2021 

 



 


